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A LA CARTE / OCHOBHOE MEHIO



BeretapraHckoe 6110710 ) Pycckas KyxHs
\\Y Vegetarian dish (%) Russian cuisine



TATAPCKASl KYXHA / TATAR CUISINE

OcHoBHbIe 611012 / Main dishes

Cyn-namia CKy%Hueﬁ 280P
Noodle soup with chicken
270 Tp/g

MUWHHU-MAHTDI 250P
Co cMeTaHOM

Mini manti

With sour cream

180 rp/g

BuduiteKkc U3 KOHUHBI 420P
C OBOIIHOM JIAIIION U SAVIIOM MAIIOT

Horse steak

with vegetables noodles and poached eggs

110/150 rp/g

1lled noBap pexkomenyet/Our Chef recommends

KoHnHa IIO-TaTAPCKH C OBOLIAMM 520
Tatar style horsemeat with vegetables

300 rp/g

KoTzieTbl U3 6apaHUHBI 480P
C TTeYeHbIM OaKIaKaHOM

Lamb rissole

Chopped lamb with baked eggplant

140/120/40 tp/g

HarroHanbHas Bbineuka / National baking

11led moBap pexomeryet/Our Chef recommends

KbICTBIOBIN 20P
TpPY TOHKHX JNETENIKU ¢ KapTOPeTbHBIM MIOPe M KaThIKOM

Kystybyi

Three thin flatbread with mashed potato and katyk (sour milk drink)
210/30 rp.

et 98P
C Kypuue, KapTopeem 1 TyKOM

Elesh

Pie with chicken, potatoes and onion

70 rp.

JUIIOYMaK 908£
C TOBSIIMHOM, KapTodesieM 1 JTYKOM

Echpochmak

Mini triangle pie with beef, potatoes and onion

70 Tp.

Yak-4akK 150
Chuck-chuck

50 rp.

HaioHabHOe, TaTapcKoe U3jielie 13 TecTa 06kapeHHoe

710 30JI0THCTOTO 1IBETA, C 106aBIeHeM Me/ia

National traditional golden dough balls baked in honey
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3aKycku M canaThl / Starters and salads

Kampese 4808
W3 CIebIX TOMATOB C CBIPOM MoTIape/iia

Caprese

of fresh tomatoes with mozzarella cheese

280 rp/g

CeJlb/ib C OTBAPHBIM KapTodenem 320
U 3eJIeHbIM TYKOM

Herring with potatoes and sprouting onion
150 rp/g

—————— llle¢ noBap pexomenzyer/Our Chef recommends
[Mipoxku «[ToCUKYHYUKW» 3802
C MSACOM, COJIeHbSIMH, ¥ COYCOM 13 TOMAaTOB M XpeHa
«Posikunchiki» (traditional Ural small patties)
stuffed with meat, served with pickles, and horseradish sauce
150/40/30/30 rp/g

I'peyeckuii 360 R
Greek Salad

180 rp/g

CajlaT MUKC CO CB&XXUMU OBOILIAMH U aBOKAA0 320L

Mixed salad of fresh vegetables and avocado
1551p /g

Ile3apb

Caesar

C Kypuueu 00L
With chicken
180 rp/g

C cemrou 6502
With salmon
180 rp/g

Co CTeHKOM 750 2
With steak
180 rp/g

O/11BbE
Olivier (traditional salad of boiled vegetables)

BereTapraHCKui 2802
Vegetarian
150 Tp/g

C KOITYeHbIM J0COCeM 440L

With smoked salmon
190 rp/g

C I3bIKOM 340L

With beef tongue
190 rp/g

Cy1ibl / Soups

4

®
&)

KpeM-CyIl U3 TIKBBI C CBIPOM U PYKKOIOM ~ 280R
Pumpkin cream soup with cheese and rocket salad
260 Tp/g

Yxa 13 ceMru M cyjaka 420L
«Oukha»

(traditional Russian fish soup with salmon and pike perch)
300 rp/g

Pycckuii 6opiiy 360
Russian «Borshch»

Traditional Russian soup with beets

250/30 Tp/g
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OCHOBHOE MEHIO / A LA CARTE

OcHoBHBIe 61012 / Main dishes

I pImIeHoK «110-MUJTaHCKW» 720L
[TopaeTcs ¢ oBOIAMHM T'pUib

Chicken Milanese

Served with grilled vegetables

320/150 rp/g

dune-MUHBOH 8208
C KapTodenbHBIMU KPOKETaMH U TieUeHbIM JTYKOM

Filet mignon

with backed onion and potato croquettes

170/130/50 Tp/g

Jlococh ¢ oBolIaMU 790
H CIMBOYHBIM COYCOM

(Ha Barll BbIGOP - TOpsiUero KomyeHusi, Ha rpuse)

Salmon with vegetables and cream sauce

(of your choice - smoke-cured, grilled, steam)

130/110/10 rp/g

Jlopajio Tpuib 880R
Grilled Dorado
370 rp/g

& Komiersl u3 cyjaka u myKu 680

C KapTodeTbHBIM MYCCOM U CTUBOYHO-MKOPHBIM COYCOM
Walleye and pike cutlets

With potato mousse and spinach with mushrooms
130/130/75 rp/g

11le¢ nosap pexomenzyer/Our Chef recommends

Creiik KEDR 22002
C KapToQeTbHBIM MyCCOM U KeIPOBBIMH OpeXaMu
KEDR steak

With potato mousse and pine nuts

Illed moBap pekomeHyeT mpoxapky «Medium Rare»
our Chef recommends «Medium Rare»

250/135/30 rp/g

BedcTporaHoB ¢ 6e1bIMK TprubamMu 580 P
C KapToderbHbIM MYCCOM

Beef stroganoff with porcini mushrooms

With potato mousse

180/100 rp/g

PyccKue meibMeHU U3 TOBSIUHbI 320P
MopatoTcs ¢ 6YJIbOHOM M CMeTaHOM

Russian beef dumplings

Served with broth and sour cream

200/130/30 rp/g

Tambyprep 6802
Mopaetcs ¢ kKaprodperem ppu

Hamburger

Served with French fries

300/80/30 rp/g

PU30TTO C 6eNbIMU TPUGAMU 560 L

Risotto with porcini mushrooms
250 Tp/g

(I)eTTY‘II/IHI/I C I‘pI/IGaMI/I N KOITYEeHOCTAMU 6208
B CIMBOYHOM COoycCe

Fettuccine with creamy mushroom sauce

and smoked chiken
250 Tp/g

®eTTyYMHU C TOMaTaMU U 6a3WITUKOM 420P

B CJIMBOYHOM COYCQ
Fettuccine with tomatoes and basil

300 Tp/g
M
Y
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HecepTbl / Desserts

MopoxxeHoe 1202

Ice cream

50/5 rp.

Llled moBap pexomenzyet/Our Chef recommends

MaHI0BbBIM TUPOT C BAHWIBHBIM 38082

MOPOXKEHbIM

Mango pie with vanilla ice cream

230/50 p.

H_[OKOJIH,ZIHO-BI/IIHHeBblﬁ TOPT 360R

Chocolate cake with cherry

200 rp/g

ITaHakoTTa 320R

Panna cotta

120/45 rp/g

Kodeiinas kapra \ Coffee

PHCTpeTTO \ Ristretto 150 R
25 ML

Acrpecco \ Espresso 150 R
40 ma

JIBOMHOM 3cITpecco \ Double espresso 250P
80 M

AMepHKaHO \ Americano 150P
180 ma

Kanmy4y4uuHo \ Cappuccino 220P
180 mux

Jlaba KarmyaurHo \ Double cappuccino 320P
300 ma

JlaTTe ¢ cuporoM \ Latte with syrup 230P

Kapamenb \ caramel 200 Mt

opex \ walnut
BaHub \ vanilla
MmsTa \ mint
mokosaz \ chocolate
KOKoc \ coconut

Pad-Kkode ¢ crporiom \ Raf coffee with syrup 260 P
Kapamers \ caramel 180 M1
opex \ walnut

BaHuIb \ vanilla

msTa \ mint

mokosaz \ chocolate

KOKoc \ coconut
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HAIIUTKH / DRINKS

Bona \ Water

C ra3om \ Sparkling

CaH ITeserpuHo \ San Pelegrino 250L
250 Mt

Iepbe \ Perrier

Tepo/mTaiiHep \ Gerolsteiner

be3 rasa \ still

AkBa ITaHHa \ Acqua Panna 2502
250 ma

Buttennb \ Vittel

TeposmiTaiiHep \ Gerolsteiner

CBexxeBbDKaThIH \ Fresh juice
AHaHac \ Pineapple

S16710K0 \ Apple
ATleIbCHH \ Orange
IpeindpyT \ Grapefruit
I'pyuia \ Pear

MOpKOBB \ Carrot

Cenbaepeit \ Celery

HaTypaibHbIi COK B aCCOPTUMEHTE /
Natural juice for your choice

T'asrpoBaHHbIe HAUTKH \ Soft Drinks

Ilencu-Kona \ Pepsi-Cola
[encu-Kona JIauT \ Pepsi-Cola Light
CeBeH A1l \ 7Up

MupuHza \ Mirinda

JBepBecc \ Evervess

Pen, byt \ Red Bull

450

750 Mt

2502

330 mn

2502

330 ma

450

750 M

2508

250 Mt

2508

330 mn

300£

200 Mt

240

200 Mt

2008

200 M1

250 2

200 M1

250 P

200 mx

2008

200 ma

330 R

300 ma

1208

200 M1

180R

250 ma

180£

250 ma

180L

250
1808

250 M

1802

250 ma

2602

250 ma
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